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CLASS B BOYS

16.24
16.3
16.38
16.4
16.41
16.43
16.51
16.52
16.56

JC ROD SKITTENHELM
GL STOSH POWELL
JC TOM KUNT2LEMAN
GC MARK JOWCOCK
CW SCOTT GLEASON
TR SETH BRCH;.lN
6C TIM SCHOUTEN
MA SCOTT SIMMONS
LA KYLE TRIBBETT
CW NICK LOOMIS
L»I CHRIS HAYWARD

ROBB ROBINSON
KJl KARL CRAWFORD
GL TODD HELM
MA BILL COBERN
MA* TODD HINDENACH
JC BRIAN MAYNARD
JC KIRK 6LASSEL
TR A.J. CLIPFELL
KJl GUY BOWMAN
LA TODD MADDOX
JC DENNY SHEARER
GC TODD BOSSCHER
GL MIKE T0URAN6EAV
TR DAN HAIGH
GK BILL ORLIKOWSKI
TR SEAN RINEHART
GC BRUCE VAAT'IDRAGER
GL TIM KELLOGG
CW MIKE FADDEN
JC BRYAN KNICKERBOCKER
MA STEVE FUNK
VI ERIC MAHIEU
HC DAVE RIAL
HC BRIAN SCHNIEDER
HC DAVE CARL
HC MATT NEILD
CW BRIAN LICHT
LA JIM ROSS
MA NATE DICKMAN
GC DAN VANDER PLOEG
CW MATT MORGAN
GL MIKE KEAGLE
VI MIKE CROUCH
AL DEAN HASSE
GC BOS NATHAN
LA JASON COURT
TR LARRY CARPENTER
MA STEVE GOTTSHELL
CW PAUL FOX
GC SCOTT WAALKES
GK JAMIE JACKSON
HC MARK CARPENTER
AL RICH 6ARDANIER
MA RUSS FAIRLES
TR SCOTT KARLE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

17.0110
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.12
17.16*
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.31
17.33
17.38
17.39
17.4
17,42
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.5
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.531
17.532
17.54
17.57
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.1
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.18

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

IS.1949
13.191
18.2
IS. 27
13.27
18.34
18.3S

50
51
52
53
54
55

T9.3956



57 BRIAN SPAULDING
GK CHAD MURDOCK
AL TIM RAMLER
GK CHAD REUL
HC DUAt^IE EIFLER
AL ERIC DEDERSON
GK ED KLEIN
CW JEFF LIGHT
6L JERRY DARBY

AL..DAN COLEMAN
HC FRANK Ui ILLBRANDT
GK JOHN HARBERTS
AL MIKE CAMPBELL
LA SHAUN LOVE
AL DAREN DEVLIN
LA ..MARK MAXSON
GK RON HARTFORD

IS.4
18.41
18.42
18.43

58
59
40
61 18.47
62
63

18.54
18.56
18.5764

65 19.01
66 19.11

19.13
19.131
19.14
19.141
19.29
19.38
19.58

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

16.56
17.31
17.57
18.16
19.141

LA KYLE TRIBBETT
LA TODD MADDOX
LA JIM ROSS
LA JASON COURT
LA SHAUN LOVE

9
21
39
47
70

TOTAL SCORE FOR LAKEVIEW IS 186
72 LA MARK MAXSON 19.38

MARSHALL

16.52
17.12
17.16
17.5
18.04

MA SCOTT SIMMONS
MA BILL COBERN
MA TODD HINDENACH
MA STEVE FUNK
MA NATE DICKMAN

8
15
16
32
40

TOTAL SCORE FOR MARSHALL IS 111
49 MA STEVE 60TTSHELL
55 MA RUSS FAIRLES

18
18
.19
.38
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4 GC MARK J0H^4C●0CK
GC TIM SCHOUTEN
GC TODD BOSSCHER
GC BRUCE CAANDRAGER
GC DAN C»ANDER PL0E6

16.4
16.51
17.39
17,46
18.05

7
23
28
41

TOTAL .SCORE FOR GR CHRISTEN
GC BOS NATHAN
GC SCOTT UIAALKES

46
51

IS 103
18.13
18.2

VICKSBURG

11 VI CHRIS HAYWARD
VI ROBB ROBINSON
VI KARL CRAWFORD
VI GUY BOWMAN
VI ERIC MAHIEU

17.83
17.05
17.06
17.27
17.51

12
13
20
33

TOTAL SCORE FOR VICKSBURG
44 VI MIKE CROUCH
57 VI BRIAN SPAULDING

IS 89
18.1
18.4

HARPER CREEK

34 HC DAVE RIAL
HC BRIAN SCHNIEDER
HC DAVE CARL
HC MATT NEILD
HC MARK CARPENTER

17.52
17.53
17.531
17.532
18.27

35
36
37
53

TOTAL SCORE FOR HARPER CREEK IS 195
HC DUANE EIFLER
HC FRANK WILLBRANDT

61 18.47
19.1367

●ALBION

45 AL DEAN HASSE
AL RICH 6ARDANIER
AL TIM RAMLER
AL ERIC DEDERSON
AL DAN COLEMAN

18.11
54 18.34

18.42
18.54
19.11

59
62
66

TOTAL SCORE FOR ALBION IS 286
69 AL MIKE CAMPBELL
71 AL DAREN DEVLIN

19.14
19.29

THREE RIVERS

6 TR SETH BROWN
TR A.J. CLIPFELL
TR DAN HAIGH
TR SEAN RINEHART
TR LARRY CARPENTER

16.43
17.26
17.4
17.45
18.18

19
25
27
48

TOTAL SCORE FOR THREE RIVERS IS 125
TR SCOTT KARLE56 1 8 y
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QR KENOWA HILLS

26
52

(3K BILL ORLIKOWSKI
GK JAMIE JACKSON
GK CHAD MURDOCK
GK CHAD REUL
GK ED KLEIN

17.42
18.27
13.41
18.43
18.56

58
60
63

TOTAL SCORE FOR GR KENOWA HILLS IS 25?
19.131
19.58

68 GK JOHN HARBERTS
73 GK RON HARTFORD

—COLDWATER—

5 CW SCOTT GLEASON
CW NICK LOOMIS
CW MIKE FADDEN
CW BRIAN LIGHT
CW MATT MORGAN

16.41
16 17.01
30 17.48

17.54
18.06

38
42

TOTAL SCORE FOR COLDWATER IS 125
CW PAUL FOX
CW JEFF LIGHT

50 18.
64

191
18.57

J C WESTERN

JC ROD SKITTENHELM
JC TOM KUNTZLEMAN
JC BRIAN MAYNARD
JC KIRK GLASSEL
JC DENNY SHEARER

1 16.24
16.38
17.22
17.24
17.33

3
17
18
22

TOTAL SCORE FOR J C WESTERN IS 61
JC BRYAN KNICKERBOCKER31 17.49

GULL LAKE

2 GL STOSH POWELL
GL TODD HELM
GL MIKE TOURANGEAV
GL TIM KELLOGG
GL MIKE KEAGLE

16.3
17.08
17.39
17.47
13.08

14
24
29
43

TOTAL SCORE FOR GULL LAKE IS 112
65 GL JERRY DARBY 19.01

^  ̂ wrii*sw'/ A



CLASS B GIRLS

19.33
20.1
20.11
20.12
20.28
20.29
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.45
20.47 .
20.48
20.49
20.54
20.57
21 .03
21 .04
21.14
21 .27
21 .47
21 .52
21 .54
21 .58
21 .59
22.02
22.03
22.07
22.17
22.24
22.28
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.3^
22.38
22.43
22.46
22.52
23.05
23.18
23.19
23.191
23.2
23.23
23.3
23.35
23.59
23.591
24.12
24.13
24.58
25.05
25.5
25.55

MA DIANE WEAVER
6L RHONDA UlINDZEL
6C SHARI VANDERHGRN
GL RENEE WINDZEL
VI MICHELLE FRISCH
GC SHERRI PRINCE
GK LORI JEWELL
GC CINDY THEVLE
GC DEB KRAGT
CW MARIANNE COLDWATER
6C.SARA VANDERARK
GC JULIE WILLEMSTEIN
VI KIM RUBOM
JC LAURA BUIKEMA
VI WENDI WYATT
GC KRISTEN FABER
LA JENNIFER WYTKO
VI TAMMY AUSTIN
CW DAWN VALLE
VI MICHELLE HEIKES
GL KIM SCOVEL
GL KRISTEN VANPEENON
JC TAMMY BORDEN
MA RACHEL MCCOSH
JC TRACY SNELL
CW SHELLY THOMPSON
CW CYNTHIA 6RUPP
LA KAREN CARR
CW MICHELLE LAUGHRY
LA RACHEL LUSSIER
MA ERIN RAMOS
MA JACKIE RAMOS
TR TRISH O'DELL
HC PAULA PETERSON
MA SARA REICHERT
VI AMY SEHY
VI MONICA MICHNICK
JC ALISA GINES
LA MINDA MCNALLY
GL AMANDA WHITE
TR MARREY CANNON
CW MARY NOWAK
JC PAULA WEBB
GL DEB ROSSETT
JC CAROL BABCOCK
CW SHELLY ANGLE
GL JENELL BORIS
JC PAM NIEMI
AL RONI DEVLIN
AL AMY SMITTER
GK KIM GHLAK
HC KANDI KENNEY
LA JILL JOHNSON
MA TRINESHA THURSTON

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54



25.59
25.591
26.14
26.16
26.36
26.59
27.07
29.51
29.53

GK MISSY POWERS
TR KELLY GAVIN
LA STACEY MCGANN
TR JULIE MELOCHE
GK BRENDA GOOSON
TR SARAH BECKER
LA JULIE KNEELAND
HC CASSIE ROBINSON
GK RENEE BURKLE

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

GR CHRISTEN

20.11
20.29
20.38
20.39
20.47

GC SHARI VANDERHORN
GC SHERRI PRINCE
GC CINDY THEVLE
GC DEB KRAGT
GC SARA VANDERARK

3
6
8
9
11

TOTAL SCORE FOR GR CHRISTEN IS 37
GC JULIE WILLEMSTEIN
GC KRISTEN FABER

20.48
21 .03

12
16

 VICKSBURG

20.28
20.49
20.57
21.14
21 .47

VI MICHELLE FRISCH
VI KIM RUBOM
VI WENDI WYATT
VI TAMMY AUSTIN
VI MICHELLE HEIKES

5
13
15
18
20

TOTAL SCORE FOR VICKSBURG IS 71
VI AMY SEHY
VI MONICA MICHNICK

2236
37

.43
22.46

HARPER CREEK

22.36
25.05
29.51

34 HC PAULA PETERSON
52 HC KANDI KENNEY
62 HC CASSIE ROBINSON

NO SCORE FOR HARPER CREEK

■ALSIOTnI

24.12
24.13

49 AL RONI DEVLIN
50 AL AMY EMITTER

NO SCORE FOR ALBION

●THREE RIVERS

22.3433 TR TRISH Q-'DELL



23.19
25.591
26.14
26.59

41 TR MARREY CANNON
56 TR KELLY GAUIN
58 TR JULIE MELOCHE
60 TR SARAH BECKER

TOTAL SCORE FOR THREE RI^JERS IS 248

QR KENOslA HILLS

20.37
24.58
25.59
26,36
29.53

GK LORI JEWELL
QK KIM SHLAK
GK MISSY POWERS
GK BRENDA GODSON
GK RENEE BURKLE

7
51
55
59
63

TOTAL SCORE FOR GR KENOWA HILLS IS 235

COLDWATER

20.45
21 .27
22,03
22.07
22.24

CW MARIANNE COLDWATER
CW DAWN VALLE
CW SHELLY THOMPSON
CW CYNTHIA GRUPP
CUJ MICHELLE LAUGHRY

10
19
26
27
29

TOTAL SCORE FOR COLDWATER IS ill
42 CW MARY NOWAK
46 CW SHELLY ANGLE

23.191
23.35

J C WESTERN

20.54
21 -58
22.02
22.52
23.2

JC LAURA BUIKEMA
JC TAMMY BORDEN
JC TRACY SNELL
JC ALISA GINES
JC PAULA WEBB

14
23
25
38
43

TOTAL SCORE FOR J C WESTERN IS 143
45 JC CAROL BABCOCK
48 JC PAM NIEMI

23.3
23.591

GULL LAKE

20.1
20.12
21 .52
21 .54
23.18

2  QL RHONDA WIND2EL
4  GL RENEE WINDZEL
21 GL KIM SCOVEL
22 GL KRISTEN VANPEENON
40 GL AMANDA WHITE

TOTAL SCORE FOR GULL LAKE IS 89
GL DEB ROSSETT
GL JENELL BORIS

2344
2347

,23
.59
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LAKEMIEW

17 LA JENNIFER WYTKO
LA KAREN CARR
LA RACHEL LUSSIER
LA MINDA MCNALLY
LA JILL JOHNSON

21 .04
22.17
22.28
23.05
25.5

28
30
29
53

TOTAL SCORE FOR LAKEUIEW IS 167
LA STACEY MC6ANN
LA JULIE KNEELAND

57 26
61

.14
27.07

■MARSHALL

MA DIANE WEAL‘£R
MA RACHEL MCCOSH
MA ERIN RAMOS
MA JACKIE RAMOS
MA SARA REICHERT

1 19.33
21 .59
22.31
22.32
22.38

24
31
32
35

TOTAL SCORE FOR MARSHALL IS 123
54 MA TRINESHA THURSTON 25 .55


